Kupittaan keilahalli/Turun Keilailuliitto
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Kupittaan keilahalli/Turun Keilailuliitto

Nimi

Takatupa, Elvi
Hongisto, Marja
Huoponen, Paivi
Makela, Eila
Huhtanen, Hannele
Kaukinen, Maarit
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Nimi

Murto, Timo
Agte, Norbert
Kaleva, Teppo
Kautonen, Kalevi
Hongisto, Marja
Kaseniemi, Mauno
Ojanen, Jarmo
Lehtonen, Juha
Takatupa, Elvi
Huoponen, Paivi
Vuorinen, Eero
Saarikivi, Markku
Makela, Eila
Uuttu, Martti
Huhtanen, Hannele
Kaukinen, Maarit

Seura
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Turun Weikot
Turun Weikot
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Ruutuneloset Ry.
Turun Weikot

Seura
Bowlingforeningen Aifk
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Keilakerho -29 Ry
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Turun Weikot

TPS Keilaajat ry
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Ruutuneloset Ry.

Turun Weikot
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Bowlingféreningen Aifk
Ruutuneloset Ry.

Turun Weikot
Ruutuneloset Ry.

Turun Weikot
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Tulos
975
973
971
955
884
731

Tulos
1159
1080
1036
1034
1012
1005
991
982
975
971
969
957
955
938
884
731












